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Programme

Category

University Course

Core Course

Category

University Course

Core Course

Elective/Faculty Course

Year 1 (2017/2018)

Course
Code

GIG1002

GLT XXXX
MIX1001
MIX1002
MIC1001

MIC1002

MIC1003

Course
Code

GIG1001
GIG1003
GIG1005
GIG1004

MIX1003

MIC1004

MIC1005

MIC1006

MIX1004

Semester I

Course Name

Ethnic Relations

English for Communication Programme
Basic Anatomy

Physiology |

Biochemistry for Biomedical Science

Fundamental Cell Biology and Genetics

Laboratory Mathematics for Biomedical
Science

Semester II

Course Name

Islamic and Asian Civilisation (TITAS)
Basics of Entrepreneurship Culture
Social Engagement

Information Literacy

Physiology Il

Essential Medical Microbiology for Biomedical

Science

Biostatistics and Epidemiology for Biomedical

Science
Parasitology

Introduction to Radiation Protection*

Credits
2

Credits



