

Bachelor of Biomedical Science Programme

Year 1 (2017/2018)

Semester I

Category	Course Code	Course Name	Credits
University Course	GIG1002	Ethnic Relations	2
	GLT XXXX	English for Communication Programme	3
Core Course	MIX1001	Basic Anatomy	2
	MIX1002	Physiology I	3
	MIC1001	Biochemistry for Biomedical Science	4
	MIC1002	Fundamental Cell Biology and Genetics	3
	MIC1003	Laboratory Mathematics for Biomedical Science	2

Semester II

Category	Course Code	Course Name	Credits
University Course	GIG1001	Islamic and Asian Civilisation (TITAS)	2
	GIG1003	Basics of Entrepreneurship Culture	2
	GIG1005	Social Engagement	2
	GIG1004	Information Literacy	2
	MIX1003	Physiology II	3
Core Course	MIC1004	Essential Medical Microbiology for Biomedical Science	3
	MIC1005	Biostatistics and Epidemiology for Biomedical Science	2
	MIC1006	Parasitology	2
Elective/Faculty Course	MIX1004	Introduction to Radiation Protection*	2